
MT. PLEASANT SCHOOL DISTRICT
  2023-2024 CALENDAR

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER
M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F      M T W T F

3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4  1 2 3 4 5 6
10 11 12 13 14   7 8 9 10 11   4 5 6 7 8   9 10 11 12 13
17 18 19 20 21  14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
24 25 26 27 28  21 22 23 24 25  18 19 20 21 22  23 24 25 26 27
31 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY
M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F

1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2
6 7 8 9 10   4 5 6 7 8   8 9 10 11 12   5 6 7 8 9

13 14 15 16 17  11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24  18 19 20 21 22  22 23 24 25 26  19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 29 30 31 26 27 28 29

 
MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE

M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F
1 1 2 3 4 5   1 2 3 3 4 5 6 7

4 5 6 7 8   8 9 10 11 12   6 7 8 9 10   10 11 12 13 14
11 12 13 14 15  15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22  22 23 24 25 26  20 21 22 23 24  24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 29 30 27 28 29 30 31

  Teacher Work Days

Month Legal/Local
 Holidays
July
August 11
September 20
October 22
November 16
December 16
January 16
February 16
March 20
April 17
May 22
June 4
Totals 2 15 182 223 243

LEGEND:  
Legal Holidays

     Local Holidays Independence Day
     Cesar Chavez Day November 22, 2023 (Observed) Labor Day
     Thanksgiving Holiday Veterans' Day
     Christmas Holiday Thanksgiving Day
     Good Friday Christmas Eve December 26, 2023 (Observed)

Christmas Day
New Year's Eve
New Year's Day
Martin L. King, Jr. Day
Washington's Birthday
Lincoln's Birthday
Memorial Day
Juneteenth

Adopted:
 

February 19, 2024
February 20, 2024
May 27, 2024
June 19, 2024

180

July 4, 2023
September 4, 2023
November 11, 2023
November 23, 2023

November 24, 2023
December 27, 2023
March 29, 2024

January 1, 2024
January 15, 2024

  Holidays   Staff Development Days

  Non-Instructional Days

December 25, 2023
December 30, 2023

2
2
4
4

1

1

3
1

1

17
1
1

1

1
1
2

Staff 
Development

Non-Instructional   
Days

4

16

16

Teacher       
Work Days

Instructional       
Days

2

3

5 19 19

5 17 22 22
22 2222

20 20

16 17 17
21 21

20

16

22 22
18 18

19 19

   April 19, 2023

11-Month   
Work Days

12-Month       
Days

  Board Meeting Dates

  First/Last Day of School

20

10-Month      
Work Days

12 23 23
20 20 20
22


